
Executive & Professional Overview - Asia Middle East

TEAM AND CULTURE
• Highly experienced people, from diverse 

backgrounds; empowered to act
• Entrepreneurial spirit driven by  

performance, customer focus
• Integrated team demonstrating the best  

of character & capability
• Flat, efficient & responsive structure

PRODUCTS & COVERAGE
• Executive First Directors and Officers Liability
• Professional First Professional Indemnity 

Insurance
• Professional First Financial Institution  

Professional Indemnity Insurance
• Professional First Asset Manager Liability
• Executive First Public Offering of Securities 

Insurance
• Executive First Side A DIC Directors and  

Officers Liability Insurance
• Executive First Private Company Portfolio 

Insurance
• Executive First Nonprofit Portfolio Insurance

OUR FINANCIAL STRENGTH AND 
WHAT IT MEANS FOR YOU
 
You can count on us to:
• Take on large complex risks, long term
• Be flexible in tailoring your coverage
• Be there when you need us, paying covered 

claims 

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance 
holds financial strength ratings of A++ from 
AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s.

COVERAGE DESIGNED FOR YOU
• Provide consistent capacity, year after 

year;  
up to US $100M capacity

• Ability to write single projects
• Broad civil liability language with world-

wide jurisdiction
• Ability to write Side A DIC, POSI and run-off 

coverage
• Ability to tailor or manuscript cover

IN LOCKSTEP WITH  
YOU, LONG TERM.

SPECIALIZED CLAIMS
EXPERTISE
• Collaborative, consultative  

philosophy
• Adaptable to varied program  

structures
• Broad experience with complex, 

high value case resolution
• Streamlined claim reporting

partner.



E&P TEAM
Scotland Walsh-Riddle
Head of Executive & Professional 
Lines, Asia
+852 3729 1360
scotland.walsh-riddle@bhspecialty.com

Patrick Ko
Vice President,
Executive & Professional Lines, Asia
+852 3729 1361
patrick.ko@bhspecialty.com

Elaine Chui
Assistant Vice President,
Head of Professional Indemnity, 
North Asia
Executive & Professional Lines, Asia
+852 3729 1362
elaine.chui@bhspecialty.com

Nero Shiu
Assistant Vice President,
Executive & Professional Lines, Asia
+852 3729 1363
nero.shiu@bhspecialty.com

Apple Fok
Senior Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines, Asia
+852 3729 1329
apple.fok@bhspecialty.com

Edwin Sim
Vice President,
Executive & Professional Lines, Asia
+65 6675 1508
edwin.sim@bhspecialty.com

Janet Lim
Assistant Vice President, 
Executive & Professional Lines, Asia
+65 6675 1519
Janet.lim@bhspecialty.com

Jeremy Wang
Senior Underwriting Manager,
Exeucutive & Professional Lines, 
Asia
+65 6675 1484
jeremy.wang@bhspecialty.com

 
Evonne Lim
Underwriting Manager, Executive  
& Professional Lines, Asia
+65 6675 1495
evonne.lim@bhspecialty.com

Aisling Malone
Head of Executive and Professional 
Lines, Middle East
+971 4 3816 104
aisling.malone@bhspecialty.com

Joe Saab
Assistant Vice President,
Executive & Professional Lines, 
Middle East
+971 4 3816 114
joe.saab@bhspecialty.com

Hovan Agopian
Senior Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines, 
Middle East
+971 4 3816 118
hovan.agopian@bhspecialty.com

Marivic Rosete
Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines, 
Middle East
+971 4 3816 125
marivic.rosete@bhspecialty.com

Kelly Whelan
Underwriter,
Executive & Professional Lines, 
Middle East
+971 4 3816 113
kelly.whelan@bhspecialty.com

Yasmin Chan
Branch Manager, Macau
+852 3729 1306
yasmin.chan@bhspecialty.com

Gaithrie Nandrajog
Principal Officer, Malaysia
+603 8408 1005
gaithrie.nandrajog@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS TEAM
Tim Collier
Head of Claims, Asia Middle East
+65 6675 1492
tim.collier@bhspecialty.com

Ailbhe Storan
Head of Third Party Claims,  
Middle East
+971 4 3816 127
ailbhe.storan@bhspecialty.com

Mike Chen
Head of Executive and Professional 
Lines Claims, Asia 
+852 3729 1326
mike.chen@bhspecialty.com

Candice Au Yeung
Vice President, Claims, Asia
+852 3729 1320
candice.sk.auyeung@bhspecialty.com

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company (incorporated in Nebraska, USA) provides commercial property, 
casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and professional lines, transactional liability, surety, marine, travel, 
programs, accident and health, medical stop loss, homeowners, and multinational insurance. The actual and final 
terms of coverage for all product lines may vary.  In the Asia Middle East region, it underwrites on the paper of Berkshire 
Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company, which holds financial strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ from 
Standard & Poor’s. Based in Boston, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, Chicago, 
Columbia, Dallas, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New York, Plymouth Meeting, San Francisco, San Ramon, 
Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, Auckland, Barcelona, Brisbane, Brussels, Calgary, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Frankfurt, 
Hamburg, Hong Kong, Kuala Lumpur, London, Lyon, Macau, Madrid, Manchester, Melbourne, Milan, Munich, Paris, Perth, 
Singapore, Stockholm, Sydney, Toronto, and Zurich.

For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

The information contained herein is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or 
a solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service. Any description set forth herein does not include all policy terms, 
conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for complete details of coverage and exclusions. 
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APPETITE
• Broad underwriting appetite with few tradtional restrictions
• Publicly listed companies and large private companies
• Schemes or facilities for private companies/SME risks

INDUSTRY FOCUS
• Publicly listed companies and large private companies
• Schemes or facilities for private companies/SME risks
• All traditional professions such as Lawyers, Accountants,  

Architects & Engineers, Media & Technology, Insurance Brokers,  
as well as miscellaneous professions and trades

• All financial institutions including Banks, Asset Managers,  
Building Societies, Real Estate Investment Trusts, Business Trusts, 
Hedge Funds, Insurance Companies, Venture Capital, Private  
Equity and Stockbrokers

• Cyber: excess attachment only and for companies in all sectors 
commercial and financial, with a focus on retailers, media/ 
internet/technology, healthcare, education, infrastructure,  
financial institutions.


